Position

Division Manager

Program Supervisor

Air Quality Planner/Analyst
(Associate)

Air Quality Planner/Analyst
(Associate)

Air Quality Planner/Analyst
(Associate)

Air Quality Planner/Analyst
(Associate)

Air Quality Planner/Analyst
(Associate)

Air Quality Planner/Analyst
(Associate)

Air Quality Planner/Analyst
(Associate)

Extra Help

Extra Help

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Sacramento Metropolitan Air
Quality Management District

Department

Land Use &
Transportation

Land Use &
Transportation

Land Use &
Transportation

Land Use &
Transportation

Land Use &
Transportation

Land Use &
Transportation

Land Use &
Transportation

Land Use &
Transportation

Land Use &
Transportation

Land Use &
Transportation

Land Use &
Transportation

Total Wages

$163,754

$111,991

$110,217

$105,133

$100,161

$100,044

$95,775

$71,668

$47,787

$26,075

$23,159

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,370
$35,247
$17,361
$34,418
$34,655
$34,901
$23,013
$23,643
$14,953

$0

$0



