Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Division Manager		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Land Use & Transportation	\$163,754	\$43,370
Program Supervisor		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Land Use & Transportation	\$111,991	\$35,247
Air Quality Planner/Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Land Use & Transportation	\$110,217	\$17,361
Air Quality Planner/Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Land Use & Transportation	\$105,133	\$34,418
Air Quality Planner/Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Land Use & Transportation	\$100,161	\$34,655
Air Quality Planner/Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Land Use & Transportation	\$100,044	\$34,901
Air Quality Planner/Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Land Use & Transportation	\$95,775	\$23,013
Air Quality Planner/Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Land Use & Transportation	\$71,668	\$23,643
Air Quality Planner/Analyst (Associate)		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Land Use & Transportation	\$47,787	\$14,953
Extra Help		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Land Use & Transportation	\$26,075	\$0
Extra Help		Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management District	Land Use & Transportation	\$23,159	\$0